Time

0730

0730

830

0845

0900

0915

0920

0930

1600

CaRCO....

A FCCEUFFY
Tarmac Sportz P2P # 2
Saturday 9" August
Timetable

Category Location

Race Office Opens

Scrutineering Commences
Drivers Briefing Media Centre
Reconnaissance Begins
Officials Briefing Race Office

Reconnaissance Ends
Officials on Post
Event Begins

Estimated Finish

Note: Times are Approximate, Listen to P.A. for Details

WASCC Supplementary Regulations



